

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9410/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2008 in MCRC No. 8760/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAM BABU TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P.Gupta,Sr,.Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Bey,Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice, returnable on a short date.

Dasti service is also permitted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER